SFP-AOC-10G SERIES
INDUSTRIAL 1/10GB ETHERNET
AOC SFP+ MODULES
OVERVIEW FEATURES
[ SFP-AOC-10G-10 ]
The AMG SFP-AOC-10G series are industrial high speed
Active Optical Cables (AOC) offering transmission of 1Gb
or 10Gb Ethernet data using active OM4 fiber optic cable

Designed to meet NEMA TS2
Specifications.
amgsystems.com
AMG Systems Ltd.   4 Pioneer Way, Castleford, WF10 5QU, UK    T: +44 (0) 1767 600 777    E: sales@amgsystems.com
AMG Systems Inc.   62 Spring Hill Road, Trumbull, CT 06611, USA    T: +1-855-AMGPOE1 (855-264-7631)    E: sales@amgsystems.com
D39266-02
Part Numbers.
* Note - It is important to maintain the correct cable bend radius for each cable as detailed in the above table and secure strain relief for the
cable.
AOC Cables
Part Number Description Length Min Bend
Radius*
SFP-AOC-10G-7 SFP+ AOC Multimode OM4 Cable, 1/10Gb, Active, 7m,
850nm Tx/Rx, DDM
7m 7.5mm
SFP-AOC-10G-10 SFP+ AOC Multimode OM4 Cable, 1/10Gb, Active, 10m,
850nm Tx/Rx, DDM
10m 7.5mm
SFP-AOC-10G-15 SFP+ AOC Multimode OM4 Cable, 1/10Gb, Active, 15m,
850nm Tx/Rx, DDM
15m 7.5mm
SFP-AOC-10G-20 SFP+ AOC Multimode OM4 Cable, 1/10Gb, Active, 20m,
850nm Tx/Rx, DDM
20m 7.5mm
SFP-AOC-10G-25 SFP+ AOC Multimode OM4 Cable, 1/10Gb, Active, 25m,
850nm Tx/Rx, DDM
25m 7.5mm
SFP-AOC-10G-30 SFP+ AOC Multimode OM4 Cable, 1/10Gb, Active, 30m,
850nm Tx/Rx, DDM
30m 7.5mm
In a continuing effort to improve and advance technology, product specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit www.amgsystems.com for the latest product specifications.
amgsystems.com